

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9295/2021

Ashutosh Yadav Son Of Late Shri Ram Narayan Yadav
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr Sandeep Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr Zakir Hussain, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

02/12/2023

Put up on 28.03.2024. In the meantime, pleadings be completed.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J