

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 6027/2026

Ashutosh Yadav & Anr.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5920/2021
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9295/2021

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. P.S. Naruka for Mr. Sandeep Singh Shekhawat
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Lodha, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI
Order

28/04/2026

List these matters on 25.05.2026 as prayed by the learned
counsel for the petitioners.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J

DANISH USMANI /13-15